
Member City* State* Primary Contact Name Contact Telephone Email
University Bank Ann Arbor Michigan Kendra Merriman 734-904-8535 kmerriman@university-bank.com
Honor Credit Union Berrien Springs Michigan Cindy Monte 800-442-2800 cmonte@honorcu.com
Superior National Bank Bingham Farms Michigan Thomas Williams 248-530-2311 twilliams@snb-t.com
First Independence Bank Detroit Michigan Helda Saad 313-550-9159 hsaad@firstindependence.com
First Merchants Bank Farmington Hills Michigan Sheryl Taylor 317-566-7611 staylor@firstmerchants.com
Financial Plus Credit Union Flint Michigan Rachelle Kippe 810-244-2184 rkippe@myfpcu.com
First Bank, Upper Michigan Gladstone Michigan Linda Wicklund 906-428-3535 lwicklund@first-bank.com
Elga Credit Union Grand Blanc Michigan Taney Turner 810-600-4850 taney.turner@elgacu.com
Mercantile Bank Grand Rapids Michigan Alyx VanderRoer 616-406-4031 Mortgages@mercbank.com 
Independent Bank Grand Rapids Michigan Amy Grant 231-995-8708 agrant@ibcp.com
Old National Bank Grand Rapids Michigan Jen Kolb 616-228-6088 jen.kolb@oldnationalbank.com
Mercantile Bank Grand Rapids Michigan Elizabeth Hirdes 616-406-3699 bhirdes@mercbank.com
Astera Credit Union Lansing Michigan Courtney Minor 517-321-5142 courtney.minor@asteracu.com
The Dart Bank Mason Michigan Bryan Clark 517-853-5136 bclark@dartbank.com
Isabella Bank Mt Pleasant Michigan Thomas Wallace 989-779-3000 twallace@isabellabank.com
Community Financial Credit Union Plymouth Michigan Nicolle Sherman 734-582-8974 nsherman@cfcu.org
1st State Bank Saginaw Michigan Kirsten Parks 989-272-7560 kirstenp@1ststate.bank
Central Savings Bank Sault Ste. Marie Michigan Erin Albrecht 906-253-1188 erina@centralsavingsbank.com
Sterling Bank & Trust, FSB Southfield Michigan Adey Tesfaye 310-428-4437 atesfaye@sterlingbank.com
Merchants Bank of Indiana Carmel Indiana Becca Murphy 317-798-2399 bmurphy@merchantsbankofindiana
First Farmers Bank & Trust Converse Indiana Allison Kirk 765-395-3316 allison.kirk@ffbt.com
University Bank Crawfordsville Indiana Jacqueline Thompson 765-361-1900 jthompson@university-bank.com
Liberty Federal Credit Union Evansville Indiana Chad Wesselman 812-477-9271 cwesselman@libertyfcu.org
First Federal Savings Bank Evansville Indiana Anjel Hillenbrand 812-492-8199 hillenbrand@fbei.net
Old National Bank Evansville Indiana Jamie Hermann 812-461-9057 jamie.hermann@oldnationalbank.com
Garrett State Bank Fort Wayne Indiana Jacob Barnhart 260-637-5045 jbarnhart@garrettstatebank.com
Star Financial Bank Fort Wayne Indiana Tracy Hanlin 266-479-1618 tracy.hanlin@starfinancial.com
Garrett State Bank Garrett Indiana Brad Erwin 260-357-3133 berwin@garrettstatebank.com
The Bippus State Bank Huntington Indiana Adam Fusselman 260-356-8900 afusselman@bippusbank.com
The National Bank of Indianapolis Indianapolis Indiana Andrew Engle 317-261-9611 AndrewEngle@NBofI.com
First Merchants Bank Indianapolis Indiana Sheryl Taylor 317-566-7611 staylor@firstmerchants.com
Indianapolis Neighborhood Housing Partnership, Inc. Indianapolis Indiana Trevor Meeks 317-610-4641 tmeeks@inhp.org
Greenfield Banking Company Indianapolis Indiana Ryan Renfroe 317-462-1431 rrenfroe@gbcbank.com
Solidarity Community Federal Credit Union Kokomo Indiana Whitney Steltenkamp 765-437-0053 whitney@solfcu.org
Community First Bank of Indiana Kokomo Indiana Janelle Campbell 317-399-7496 jcampbell@cfbindiana.com
Security Federal Savings Bank Logansport Indiana Annette Russell 574-722-6261 ar@secfedbank.com
Logansport Savings Bank Logansport Indiana Rex Betzner Jr. 574-722-3855 rexb@logansportsavings.com
Centier Bank Merrillville Indiana Jason Harris 219-938-0429 jharris@centier.com
Horizon Bank Michigan City Indiana Alexis Harris 219-814-5985 aharris@horizonbank.com
Citizens Bank Mooresville Indiana Rachel Barnhart 317-517-0236 rbarnhart@citizens-banking.com
American Community Bank of Indiana Saint John Indiana Michael Pastrick 219-365-6700 michael.pastrick@acbanker.com
Lake City Bank Warsaw Indiana Ashley Pluta 574-267-6144 ashley.pluta@lakecitybank.com
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   2023 Participating Members Contact List for HomeBoost
The following FHLBI Member Institutions are publicizing their participation in HomeBoost

*Note that members listed here may operate in select areas of Indiana and/or Michigan
Please contact them directly to learn more about their products and how to qualify

FHLBI Members are under no obligation to accept or submit applications and operate FHLBI grant programs at their discretion.
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